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Wisconsin CD 1 Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 49%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 45%
NOLSUIE ... 6%

Do you approve or disapprove of
Congressman Paul Ryan'’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 43%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 51%
NOE SUIE ... 6%

If the election for Congress were held today,
would you vote to re-elect Republican Paul
Ryan, or do you think it's time for someone
new?

Re-elect Paul RYaN..........ccco.coveeeeesesererenenn 46%
SOMEONE NEW...couviiiieeeiieeeeeee e e et eeaaes 48%
NOE SUME c.veeeieieeeeeeee e, 6%

Do you approve or disapprove of the Affordable
Care Act?

APPIOVE ... 40%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 40%
NOLSUIE ...t 19%

Do you approve or disapprove of the American
Health Care Act, the Republican plan passed
last week in the House of Representatives?

APPIOVE ..o 32%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiieieiieiiiieee e 50%
NOE SUIE ... 18%
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Last week, Speaker of the House Paul Ryan
and House Republicans voted to repeal the
Affordable Care Act, and replace it with the
American Health Care Act, which removes
protections for people with pre-existing
conditions and may throw 24 million people off
of their health coverage. Does hearing this
make you less likely or more likely to vote to re-
elect Paul Ryan, or does it not make a
difference?

LeSS HKEIY ... 52%
MOre lIKEIY.......oeviiiiiiiiiee e 20%
Doesn't make a difference ............cccccevevvveenns 22%
NOLSUIE ..., 7%

Having heard all the information in this poll, let
me ask you again: If the election for Congress
were held today, would you vote to re-elect
Republican Paul Ryan, or do you think it's time
for someone new?

Re-elect Paul RYaN ........ccoovvveeeeceeeeeerereen 44%
SOMEONE NEW ..eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeens 51%
NOE SUIE .ottt 5%

In the 2016 presidential election, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, Libertarian Party candidate Gary
Johnson, Green Party candidate Jill Stein, or
someone else?

Donald Trump ....ooovivieeiiiiieeiee e 50%
Hillary Clinton.........ccveeiiiiiiiiecc e 38%
Gary JOhNSON .......ccoviiiiiiiiiiee e 3%
Jill SEEIN .. 1%
SOMEONE €ISE ... 8%

If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
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Q10 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican, Q12 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,

press 2. If an independent or a member of press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
another Party, press 3. 1B A5 . 21%
30%
Democrat..........coooviiiiiiiiiie 0 461065, 49%
i 37%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 0 olderthan 65...... 30%
Independent / Other..........ccoocieiieiiiiiiieen. 33%
Q11 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.
WHIE e 91%
OtNer .. e 9%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary [ Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson Stein eelse Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson Stein eelse
Trump Approval Ryan Approval
Approve|49%  91% 3% 6% - 28% Approve|43%  74% 9% 6% - 33%
Disapprove [ 45% 5% 93% 87% 100% 51% Disapprove [ 51% 18% 89% 87% 100% 60%
Not sure| 6% 5% 4% 7% - 21% Not sure| 6% 8% 2% 7% - 7%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Ryan / Someone New Affordable Care Act
Approval
Re-elect Paul Ryan | 46% 78% 7% 6% 9% 40%
Approve[40%  23%  65% 52% 83% 22%
Someone new | 48% 15% 91% 87% 91% 39%
Disapprove|40% 58% 20% 36% 9% 36%
Not sure| 6% % 2% 7% - 21%
Not sure|19% 20% 15% 13% 9% 42%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill[ Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill[ Someon-
Base |d Tru...[ Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base [d Tru...[ Clint...| hnson | Stein e else
American Health Care Ryan Repeal and
Act Approval Replace ACA
Approve|32%  59% 4% % - 15% Less/More Likely
i 0 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove| 50% 16% 88% 87%  100% 61% Less likely|52% 20% 88% 42% 100% 62%
i 0, 0, 0, 0, - 0,
Not sure|18%  26% 8% 10% ) 24% More likely|20%  38% 2% 13% 5%
Doesn't make a|22% 33% 7% 42% - 23%
difference
Not sure| 7% 9% 4% 3% - 10%
2016 Vote Gender
Donal-| Hillary [ Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse Base | Wom...| Man
Ryan / Someone New Trump Approval
Repeat A 49%  42% 56%
rove (] (] (1}
Re-elect Paul Ryan|44% 7% 6% 6% - 38% pp
Someone new|51%  16%  92%  87% 100% 53% Disapprove(45%  51% 40%
Not sure| 5% 7% 2% 7% - 9% Not sure| 6% 7% 4%
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Gender
Base | Wom...| Man

Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man

Ryan Approval Ryan / Someone New
Re-elect Paul Ryan |46% 41% 51%

Approve|43% 36% 51%
Disapprove|51% 57% 44% Someone new | 48% 53% 43%
Not sure| 6% 7% 5% Not sure| 6% 6% 6%

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man

Affordable Care Act American Health Care
Approval Act Approval
Approve|32% 27% 37%

Approve|40% 38% 43%
Disapprove|40% 35% 46% Disapprove [ 50% 52% 48%
Not sure|19% 27% 10% Not sure|18% 21% 15%

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man

Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man

Ryan / Someone New

Ryan Repeal and

Replace ACA Repeat

Less/More Likely Re-elect Paul Ryan|44%  38% 51%
L likely [ 52% 58% 45%

ess fikely ° 0 0 Someone new |51% 55% 46%

i 9 18% 21%
More likely | 20% ( () Not surel 5% 7% 3%

Doesn't make a|22% 18% 26%
difference

Not sure| 7% 5% 8%

May 9-10, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Trump Approval Ryan Approval
Approve|49% 15% 82% 42% Approve|43% 22% 68% 35%
Disapprove|45% 83% 11% 50% Disapprove|51% 7% 21% 61%
Not sure| 6% 2% 6% 8% Not sure| 6% 2% 10% 4%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Ryan / Someone New Affordable Care Act
Re-elect Paul Ryan|46% 17% 76% 37% Approval
Approve|40% 60% 19% 46%
Someone new | 48% 79% 15% 59%
Disapprove|40% 24% 60% 33%
Not sure| 6% 4% 9% 4%
Not sure|19% 16% 21% 21%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
American Health Care Ryan Repeal and
Act Approval Replace ACA
Approve|32% 13% 58% 20% Less/More Likely
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove|50% 79% 19% 59% Less likely | 52% 79% 21% 58%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 18% 9% 23% 21% More likely [ 20% 5% 38% 15%
Doesn't make a|22% 8% 35% 21%
difference
Not sure| 7% 8% 6% 6%
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Party Race
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Base | White| Other
Base at n nt / Other
Ryan / Someone New Trump Approval
Repeat Approve(49% 50% 36%
Re-elect Paul Ryan | 44% 16% 74% 35% Disapprove|45% 45% 50%
Someone new |51% 83% 16% 61% Not sure| 6% 5% 14%
Not sure| 5% 1% 10% 4%
Race Race
Base |White| Other Base | White| Other
Ryan Approval Ryan / Someone New
Approve|43% 45% 31% Re-elect Paul Ryan|46% 48% 29%
Disapprove(51% 49% 67% Someone new [48% 48% 54%
Not sure| 6% 6% 2% Not sure| 6% 5% 17%
Race Race
Base | White| Other Base [White| Other
Affordable Care Act American Health Care
Approval Act Approval
Approve[40% 39% 48% Approve[32% 34% 16%
Disapprove|40% 41% 34% Disapprove|50% 48% 68%
Not sure[19% 19% 19% Not sure[18% 18% 16%
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Race
Base |White| Other
Ryan Repeal and
Replace ACA
Less/More Likely
Less likely[52% 50% 66%
More likely[20% 20% 13%
Doesn't make a[22% 23% 11%
difference
Not sure| 7% 6% 10%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Trump Approval
Approve|49% 41% 53% 47%
Disapprove|45% 52% 43% 45%
Not sure| 6% 8% 4% 8%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Ryan / Someone New
Re-elect Paul Ryan|46% 36% 49% 47%
Someone new [48% 52% 46% 49%
Not sure| 6% 11% 5% 5%

Race
Base | White| Other
Ryan / Someone New
Repeat
Re-elect Paul Ryan|44% 45% 34%
Someone new|[51% 50% 64%
Not sure| 5% 5% 2%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Ryan Approval
Approve(43% 39% 46% 42%
Disapprove|51% 59% 47% 53%
Not sure| 6% 2% 7% 6%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Affordable Care Act
Approval
Approve|40% 49% 35% 43%
Disapprove(40% 25% 49% 38%
Not sure{19% 26% 16% 19%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Ryan Repeal and
Replace ACA
Less/More Likely
Less likely|52% 57% 50% 51%
More likely [ 20% 5% 25% 21%
Doesn't make a|22% 32% 19% 19%
difference
Not sure| 7% % 5% 9%

Not sure

5%

5%

4%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
American Health Care
Act Approval
Approve|32% 23% 34% 34%
Disapprove(50% 61% 47% 47%
Not sure|[18% 15% 19% 19%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Ryan / Someone New
Repeat
Re-elect Paul Ryan|44% 35% 49% 41%
Someone new |51% 60% 47% 51%

7%
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